
1 / 2

UPL Championship
2017/18 4th round, Match #23

Friday, 05.08.2017, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 32°C. Spectators: 4372

«Karpaty» Lviv

3 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Pidkivka Roman
5 Nesterov Andrii
70 Lobai Ivan
44 Fedetskyy Artem
54 Lebedenko Orest
95 Tkachuk Yurii
48 Klots Dmytro
16 Khudobyak Igor (C)
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
11 Chachua Ambrosii
93 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
23 Mysak Roman
74 Vyzdryk Nazar
45 Seba Ribas
21 Di Franko
87 Corteggiano Guido Sebastian
17 Golodiuk Oleg
14 Arques Blasco Mario

Coach
Navarro Barquero Sergio

71 Penkov Herman
44 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
15 Hrachov Hlib
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
3 Malakyan Gor
97 Yakymiv Andrii
21 Malakyan Edgar (C)
8 Mysyk Marian
17 Kuzik Orest
11 Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes
1 Riabenko Danylo
95 Pavliuk Mykola
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
99 Vakula Vladyslav
10 Kostenko Kyrylo
27 Shchebetun Oleksii
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr

Delegate:
Shebek Serhii
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 4th round, Match #23
Friday, 05.08.2017, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 32°C. Spectators: 4372

«Karpaty» Lviv 3 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
1 Pidkivka Roman 7'

8' 21 Malakyan Edgar

94 Miroshnichenko Denys 21'

16 Khudobyak Igor 25'

95 Tkachuk Yurii
17 Golodiuk Oleg 26'

16 Khudobyak Igor 30'

44 Fedetskyy Artem 45'

94 Miroshnichenko Denys
21 Di Franko 46'

54' 11 Klymchuk Yurii
99 Vakula Vladyslav

17 Golodiuk Oleg 57'

44 Fedetskyy Artem
87 Corteggiano Guido Sebastian 59'

11 Chachua Ambrosii 62'

63' 3 Malakyan Gor

17 Golodiuk Oleg 64'

67' 8 Mysyk Marian
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

68' 97 Yakymiv Andrii

17 Golodiuk Oleg 73'

77' 4 Mytsyk Bohdan
27 Shchebetun Oleksii

93 Debelko Roman 81'

86' 44 Mykhailichenko Bohdan

87' 16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


